Sl &ip (Z=
zapUjcit)

9201331
9201330
52142
550310
720921
1775519
9987654
2106737
4450
4451
2141931
2141932
2039224
232362
8662372
2141928
232371
2090868
2090848
2121894
2141933
8656692
232373
7890
8078
2092353
8113515
2144034
2103768
2039218
2103793
2141925
301637
2118931
2095950
2143354
2134323
2143355
2095926
416120

index nebo

rok nar.

GNM8551
GNMB8001
GNM1251
GNMS5501
GAP7201

GAP7755
HNJ5201

DCH6101
DCH7503
DCH7654
DCHO0760
DCHO0959
DCH1151
DCH9206
DCHO711
DCHO0655
DCH8002
DCHO0113
DCHO0205
DCHO0558
DCH0606
DCH5802
DCH5301
DCH4701
DCH7852
DCHO0165
DCHO0714
DCHO0765
DCH0856
DCHO0857
DCHO0559
DCHO0657
ETE6101

ETE7501

FTU0552

FTU0503

FTUO0702

FTUO0703

FTU0853

FTU7401

PRIJMENI Jméno

Vorackova Lenka
Voracek Michal
Vorackova Anezka
Hruska Jifi

Fucik Karel
Fucikova Hana
Sukenik Mojmir
Vlach Miroslav
Fry$ Zdenék
FrySova Tereza
FrySova Andrea
Fry$ova Zaneta
FrySova Zuzana
Borovi¢ka Roman
Plevny Albert
Novotna Kristyna
Novotny Matégj
Svatek Daniel
Svatek Samuel
Charova Anna
Nikodém Ondfej
Milota Josef
Schejbal Ladislav
Jirdsek Jaroslav
Adamkova Blanka
Trpakova Daniela
Bruckner Filip
Némeckova Eliska
Riedlova Karolina
Doubravova Hana
Gillarova Laura

Doubravova Barbora

Suchy Jifi

Kliz Michal
NOVOTNA Barbora
BICIK Vojtéch
ZAJGER David
BICIK Filip

NOVOTNA Karolina

NOVOTNY Tomas

E1-80M

kategorie sobota
164

D35 1
M40 1
D12 1
M40
M20
D20
M60
M60
M40
D45
D14
D12
D12
M20
M14
D16
M40
M20
M19
D16
M16
M60
M60
M70
D35
D20
M14
D14
D14
D14
D16
D16
M60
M40
D16
M16
M14
M14
D14
M40
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Sl &ip (Z=
zapUjcit)

800320
2138165
8060
2118932
2138163
2260162
246821
8052
2060229
8082
2032120
2042549
247326
2032122
9101671
2060224
2126261
2042538
247328
247322
2042540
2032125
2085570
2126264
247331
247334
53735
2126266
2134369
53760
4784
1001908
247337
247327
247323
2126262
2122346
8004051
1400401
2126268

index nebo

rok nar.

FTU8002

ELB6202

ELB5501

ELB0004

ELB0701

ELB0601

ELB0706

ELB8201

GBMO0513
GBMO0707
GBM5901
GBM7057
GBMO0809
GBM7107
GBM9910
GBMO0364
GBMO0768
GBM9514
GBMO0719
GBM9752
GBM9902
GBM7006
GBMO0517
GBMO0479
GBMO0615
GBMO0814
GBM6903
GBM7656
GBM1201
GBM6001
GBM5851
GBM8506
GBMO0418
GBM7160
GBM7109
GBMO0460
GBM7659
GBM7205
GBM9753
GBMO0481

PRIJMENI Jméno

OMA Jakub
Jelinek Stanislav
Baxa Jaromir
David Tomas
Nidrle Lukas
Habel Jakub
Drozd Mikulas
Baxa Jaromir
FOLWARCZNY Martin
HRUBY Vit
MARECEK Jifi

ONDROUCHOVA Ludmila

ONDROUCH Jan
ZACEK Zbynék

KINC Martin
POLISENSKA Lucie
POLISENSKA Katefina
SROM Jakub
SADILEK Robert
BZATKOVA Katefina
BZATEK Vojtéch
BZATEK Miroslav
KNEBL Simon
TOLLAROVA Markéta
TOLLAR Jan
TOLLAR Michal
HROUDA Petr
HAZMUKOVA Pavla
HAZMUK Zbysek
LATAL Miroslav
LATALOVA Alexandra
HAMAK Ales
UNCOVSKY Jakub
UNCOVSKA Martina
UNCOVSKY Marek
STANKOVA Véra
TOMASKOVA Barbora
SINDELKA Antonin
KOPOROVA Lenka
CIVISOVA Jana

E1-80M

kategorie sobota
164
M20
M40
M60
M20
M14
M16
M14
M20
M16
M14
M60
D45
M14
M50
M20
D19
D14
M20
M14
D20
M20
M50
M16
D19
M16
M14
M50
D45
M12
M60
D55
M20
M19
D45
M50
D19
D45
M40
D20
D19
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Sl &ip (Z= index nebo E1-80M E2 - KT 2M

zapUjcit) rok nar. PRIJMENI Jméno kategorie sobota nedéle

164 158
247349 GBM8902 LOCKER Tomas M20 1 1

8656550 GBM9811 CERNOCKY Libor M20 1
2080946 GBM8459 MATULOVA Iva D20 1 1

247335 GBMO0208 BLAZEK Richard M19 1
247336 GBMO0508 ONDROUCH Martin M16 1 1
4786 GBM9302 LATAL Tomas M20 1 1

247307 GBMO0311 PETERKA Ondfrej M19 1
5584 FCS6301 Jirasek Karel M50 1 1
2092424 FCS0351 Jiraskova Barbora D19 1 1
9628 FCS5601 Borlivka Jindfich M60 1 1
406986 SVK1996 KRAL Adam M20 1 1
8627 SVK1968 KRAL Jozef M50 1 1
2061845 SVK2004 VLADAROVA Paula D19 1 1
338387 SVK1995 ROSOVA Veronika D20 1 1
338386 SVK1984 ROSINCINOVA Daniela D20 1 1
7210250 SVK2003 JURCIK Tomas M19 1 1
2012284 SVK1968 JURCIK Peter M50 1 1
8071305 SVK2007 JURCIKOVA Nina D14 1 1
411483 SVK2008 Belan Radek M14 1 1
411486 SVK2008 Lechan Maxim M14 1 1
411485 SVK2005 Lechanova Mia D16 1 1
416784 SVK2005 Kurucova Adriana D16 1 1
8068886 SVK2003 Budisky Matej M19 1 1
8333443 SVK2003 Pravnan Vratko M19 1 1
2116199 SVK1981 Simeekovéa Barbora D20 1 1
2092377 SVK1960 Simegek Jozef M50 1 1
2092399 SVK1960 Simeekova Anna D55 1 1
2067267 FPA6952 Simackova Jitka D45 1 1
2011797 FPA7454 Laskova Martina D45 1 1
2050494 FPA7956 Hofejsi Jana D35 1 1
2067249 FPA9401 Simagek Ondre;j M20 1 1
7002111 FPA9701 Simagek Martin M20 1 1
2067258 FPA9105 KoSarf Jan M20 1 1
2067239 FPA9256 Jansova Martina D20 1 1
2124771 FPA9459 Léharova Alzbéta D20 1 1
2067263 FPA9953 Hronova Klara D20 1 1
7000709 FPAO0452 Klecova Johana D19 1 1
7209361 FPA0401 Klec Jakub M19 1 1
2011845 FPA0801 Hoftejsi David M14 1 1
1 1

5595 FPA0903 Sebastian Vlasak M12



Sl &ip (Z= index nebo E1-80M E2 - KT 2M

zapUjcit) rok nar. PRIJMENI Jméno kategorie sobota nedéle

164 158
8625 HRC6951 KRALOVA Miriam D45 1 1
53781 FCL6651 Cadovéa Renata D55 1 1
2061796 FCL9351 Cadova Lenka D20 1 1
2061859 FCL6901 Bouchala Jifi M40 1 1

49674 GAP7202 Slezak Miroslav M40 1
515102 AFK8653 lveta Sistkova D20 1 1
1406141 AFK7502 Daniel Sistek M40 1 1
8073 AFK7003 Halif Radim M40 1 1
682656 AFK 0755 NANKOVA Alzbéta D14 1 1
2144037 AFK 1055 NANKOVA Zuzana D12 1 1
53748 AFK8256 Sobotova Jana D35 1 1
2125361 AFK0851 Sobotova Veronika D14 1 1
2125365 AFK0552 Sobotova Alzbéta D16 1 1
2124763 AFK4901 BLOMANN Antonin M70 1 1
2125363 AFKO0753 HENDRICHOVA Aneta D14 1 1

9111118 GBM8101 HIKL Tomas M20 1
2088180 BKA6501 Zbysek Milanovsky M40 1 1
2088204 BKA0401 Krystof Milanovsky M19 1 1
2088157 BKA0551 Lenka MareSova D16 1 1
2420055 FTU8001 Gomzyk Andrej M20 1 1
443071 HNJ7401 Geryk Jifi M40 1 1
53753 HNJ7701 Sperlich Pavel M40 1 1
53790 HNJ7103 Zajic Karel M40 1 1
8084 HNJ6501 Micka Jifi M40 1 1
2260349 ASP1151 Exnerova Petra D12 1 1
2115717 ASP0854 Endrstova Magdaléna D14 1 1
2023950 ASP0353 Bartova Kristyna D19 1
53704 ASP9352 Zachova Lucie D20 1 1
8022 ASP9251 Havelkova Markéta D20 1 1
2127607 ASP7855 Simlova Hedvika D35 1 1
53786 ASP7352 Zuskova llona D45 1 1
8077 ASP6351 Sratova Marcela D55 1 1
8093 ASP6451 Skfivanova Dagmar D55 1 1
8035 ASP6551 Havelkova Hana D55 1 1
53712 ASP6552 Soukupova Leona D55 1 1
53718 ASP5151 Vorackova Eliska D65 1 1
247330 ASP5652 Polakova Ludmila D65 1 1
2148208 ASP1002 Hamouz Ondrej M12 1 1
2148255 ASP0807 Exner Tomas M14 1 1
2155329 ASP0704 Endrst Jachym M14 1 1
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zapUjcit)

2419944
2075683
2087650
1424647
8013
53713
53782
416782

index nebo

rok nar.

ASP0604
ASP0201
ASP0301
ASP0204
ASP6601
ASP6201
ASP3801
SVK1956

PRIJMENI Jméno

Pajskr Jan
Kolsky Pavel
Dukat Simon
Safai Matg;
Zach Jaroslav
Hamouz Toma$s
Srata Pavel
Pavelek Viktor

E1-80M

kategorie sobota

164
M16
M19
M19
M19
M50
M50
M70
M60 1
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